 (TRMA)
Multilayer Ferrite
Beads Chip Inductors
Web: www.token.com.tw
Email: rfq@token.com.tw
Version:
December 1, 2022
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.

rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 8/9
� Order Codes
Order Codes (TRMA)
TRMA160808 Y TR Y H 100
Part Number
TRMA100505 0402
TRMA160808 0603
TRMA201209 0805
TRMA321611 1206
TRMA322513 1210
TRMA451616 1806
TRMA453215 1812
Impedance
Tolerance
Y ± 25%
M ± 20%